hager.com/uk	 Subject to technical changes� 17.03.2026
Product Datasheet
K7G5M15P
hager.com/uk
K7G5M15P
16A Link Lead 5m 1.5mm 4 Core Plug to Plug
Technical Features
Architecture
Number of poles 4
Voltage
Max. operating voltage 240 V
Electric current
Rated current 16 A
Cable
Cable diameter 10 mm
Connection
Conductor cross-section 1.50 - 1.50 mm²
Equipment
Mechanical coding Yes
Type cable side 1 Plug
Type cable side 2 Plug
Type of cable Connecting cable
Use conditions
Degree of pollution according to IEC 60664 / IEC 60947-2 2
Materials
Colour White
Cable
Cable permanent temperature resistant to 90 °C
Sustainability
Halogen free Yes
REACh-SVHC free Yes
RoHS conform Yes